
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Twin Valley 00:19:36.76 28

2 Downingtown East 00:19:52.08 34

3 Upper Merion 00:21:47.77 100

4 Parkland 00:22:34.22 129

5 Stroudsburg 00:23:11.97 134

6 Honesdale 00:22:58.87 137

7 North Penn 00:25:49.12 156

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

William Tennent 00:21:19.36 4

Northwestern 
Lehigh

00:22:47.66 4

Whitehall 00:24:05.45 4

Bangor Area 00:23:30.87 3

Exeter 00:21:04.47 3

Pocono Mountain 
East

00:23:24.69 3

Freedom (11) 00:24:50.70 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Twin Valley 00:19:36.76 10 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 1147 Iain" "Taylor 00:19:01.47 1

2 3 1122 Aldan" "Lovejoy 00:19:15.88 2

3 6 1148 Noah" "Taylor 00:19:23.72 5

4 8 1133 Kade" "Olsen 00:19:27.78 7

5 19 1144 Chase" "Shaneman 00:20:54.94 13

6 27 1127 Elijah" "McHenry 00:21:29.22 (19)

7 28 1152 Elijah" "Torres 00:21:29.22 (20)

2 Downingtown East 00:19:52.08 8 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 78 Collin" "Hickey 00:19:18.00 3

2 5 79 Atishay" "Jain 00:19:21.46 4

3 7 117 Jalen" "Ward 00:19:27.45 6

4 12 96 Ethan" "Miller 00:20:26.74 9

5 16 109 Aaron" "Scavuzzo 00:20:46.73 12

6 21 87 Nathanael" "Marino 00:21:08.21 (15)

7 38 67 Darak Raghav 00:22:39.19 (26)

3 Upper Merion 00:21:47.77 9 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 9 1181 John" "Matics 00:19:42.72 8

2 15 1172 Eric" "Henderson 00:20:38.23 11

3 26 1167 Parker" "Edge 00:21:25.00 18

4 47 1177 Diego" "Ledesma 00:23:34.20 31

5 49 1173 Gavin" "Hepner 00:23:38.71 32

6 62 1196 Anthony" "Valentine 00:25:29.32 (40)

7 63 1185 Jalen" "Owen 00:25:50.73 (41)

4 Parkland 00:22:34.22 6 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 24 626 Hunter" "Brans 00:21:11.96 16

2 35 617 Josh" "Beltrame 00:21:49.20 24

3 39 709 Dev" "Patel 00:22:42.73 27

4 42 615 Alex" "Bartman 00:23:10.77 29

5 51 721 Julian" "Reester 00:23:56.45 33

6 52 716 Benedict" "Pursell 00:23:58.22 (34)

5 Stroudsburg 00:23:11.97 8 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 1078 Kentrell" "Whittingham 00:20:59.59 14

2 25 1008 Nicholas" "Bodon 00:21:22.19 17
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3 45 1050 Jacob" "Mohring 00:23:30.74 30

4 57 1069 Adil" "Sheikh 00:24:56.92 36

5 59 1041 Connor" "Kearns 00:25:10.41 37

6 60 1017 David" "Chung 00:25:13.99 (38)

7 61 1043 Tommy" "Lee 00:25:21.42 (39)

6 Honesdale 00:22:58.87 5 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 30 301 Gerald" "Pepper 00:21:33.24 21

2 31 290 Eric" "Lukan 00:21:36.26 22

3 32 286 Peter" "Klinger-Hiller 00:21:40.01 23

4 41 303 Evin" "Schultz 00:23:06.44 28

5 67 288 Skyler" "LeClere 00:26:58.42 43

7 North Penn 00:25:49.12 5 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 410 Ryan" "Apple 00:20:37.95 10

2 37 420 Ian" "Kelly 00:22:22.45 25

3 54 430 Christopher" "Pyatt 00:24:11.93 35

4 66 436 Amari" "Wharwood 00:26:52.68 42

5 73 417 Chase" "Gilroy 00:35:00.60 44
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 29 Gabe" "Lawler 00:19:00.47 Bangor Area

2 1 1147 Iain" "Taylor 00:19:01.47 Twin Valley

3 2 1122 Aldan" "Lovejoy 00:19:15.88 Twin Valley

4 3 78 Collin" "Hickey 00:19:18.00 Downingtown East

5 4 79 Atishay" "Jain 00:19:21.46 Downingtown East

6 5 1148 Noah" "Taylor 00:19:23.72 Twin Valley

7 6 117 Jalen" "Ward 00:19:27.45 Downingtown East

8 7 1133 Kade" "Olsen 00:19:27.78 Twin Valley

9 8 1181 John" "Matics 00:19:42.72 Upper Merion

10 10 220 Bryce" "Pochron 00:19:46.71 Exeter

11 11 791 Jack" "Hollar 00:20:05.95 Pocono Mountain East

12 9 96 Ethan" "Miller 00:20:26.74 Downingtown East

13 13 1294 Cole" "Shapiro 00:20:26.96 William Tennent

14 10 410 Ryan" "Apple 00:20:37.95 North Penn

15 11 1172 Eric" "Henderson 00:20:38.23 Upper Merion

16 12 109 Aaron" "Scavuzzo 00:20:46.73 Downingtown East

17 17 1298 Joseph" "Tuman 00:20:47.75 William Tennent

18 18 806 Carter" "Shook 00:20:48.71 Pocono Mountain East

19 13 1144 Chase" "Shaneman 00:20:54.94 Twin Valley

20 14 1078 Kentrell" "Whittingham 00:20:59.59 Stroudsburg

21 (15) 87 Nathanael" "Marino 00:21:08.21 Downingtown East

22 22 466 Josiah" "Allred 00:21:08.54 Northwestern Lehigh

23 23 1278 Evan" "Chester 00:21:08.54 William Tennent

24 16 626 Hunter" "Brans 00:21:11.96 Parkland

25 17 1008 Nicholas" "Bodon 00:21:22.19 Stroudsburg

26 18 1167 Parker" "Edge 00:21:25.00 Upper Merion

27 (19) 1127 Elijah" "McHenry 00:21:29.22 Twin Valley

28 (20) 1152 Elijah" "Torres 00:21:29.22 Twin Valley

29 29 470 Joseph" "Bolsover 00:21:32.28 Northwestern Lehigh

30 21 301 Gerald" "Pepper 00:21:33.24 Honesdale

31 22 290 Eric" "Lukan 00:21:36.26 Honesdale

32 23 286 Peter" "Klinger-Hiller 00:21:40.01 Honesdale

33 33 245 Nick" "Whitmoyer 00:21:41.95 Exeter

34 34 202 Jaden" "LaBoy 00:21:44.77 Exeter

35 24 617 Josh" "Beltrame 00:21:49.20 Parkland
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36 36 1269 Jacob" "Schlosser 00:22:00.20 Whitehall

37 25 420 Ian" "Kelly 00:22:22.45 North Penn

38 (26) 67 Darak Raghav 00:22:39.19 Downingtown East

39 27 709 Dev" "Patel 00:22:42.73 Parkland

40 40 1283 Tim" "Horton 00:22:54.20 William Tennent

41 28 303 Evin" "Schultz 00:23:06.44 Honesdale

42 29 615 Alex" "Bartman 00:23:10.77 Parkland

43 43 33 Dominic" "Martocci 00:23:22.72 Bangor Area

44 44 489 Andres" "Garrido 00:23:24.96 Northwestern Lehigh

45 30 1050 Jacob" "Mohring 00:23:30.74 Stroudsburg

46 46 1256 Phil" "Lahue 00:23:31.98 Whitehall

47 31 1177 Diego" "Ledesma 00:23:34.20 Upper Merion

48 0 1145 Carter" "Skosko 00:23:37.21 Twin Valley

49 32 1173 Gavin" "Hepner 00:23:38.71 Upper Merion

50 0 100 Ethan" "Robinson 00:23:53.46 Downingtown East

51 33 721 Julian" "Reester 00:23:56.45 Parkland

52 (34) 716 Benedict" "Pursell 00:23:58.22 Parkland

53 0 1141 Matthew" "Sedgwick 00:24:02.18 Twin Valley

54 35 430 Christopher" "Pyatt 00:24:11.93 North Penn

55 52 262 Adam" "Kostenbader 00:24:50.70 Freedom (11)

56 53 1245 Christian" "Dieter 00:24:51.69 Whitehall

57 36 1069 Adil" "Sheikh 00:24:56.92 Stroudsburg

58 55 522 Jared" "Stitzel 00:25:04.84 Northwestern Lehigh

59 37 1041 Connor" "Kearns 00:25:10.41 Stroudsburg

60 (38) 1017 David" "Chung 00:25:13.99 Stroudsburg

61 (39) 1043 Tommy" "Lee 00:25:21.42 Stroudsburg

62 (40) 1196 Anthony" "Valentine 00:25:29.32 Upper Merion

63 (41) 1185 Jalen" "Owen 00:25:50.73 Upper Merion

64 61 1276 Jeff" "Warren 00:25:57.93 Whitehall

65 0 1014 Jason" "Chen 00:26:10.93 Stroudsburg

66 42 436 Amari" "Wharwood 00:26:52.68 North Penn

67 43 288 Skyler" "LeClere 00:26:58.42 Honesdale

68 64 59 Nick" "Turco 00:28:09.41 Bangor Area

69 0 1129 Nolan" "Meincke 00:28:24.91 Twin Valley

70 65 808 Liam" "Silverstein 00:29:19.42 Pocono Mountain East

71 0 1162 Jack" "Demtshuk 00:33:21.87 Upper Merion

72 0 1165 William" "Dwinnell 00:34:54.88 Upper Merion
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73 44 417 Chase" "Gilroy 00:35:00.60 North Penn
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